
Belpre XC MS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Blennerhassett 00:11:40.06 39

2 Ravenswood 00:12:00.26 56

3 Warwood 00:12:01.73 60

4 Williamstown 00:12:30.97 87

5 Caldwell 00:15:30.36 138

6 Tyler Consolidated 00:15:00.90 162

7 Federal Hocking 00:16:10.56 185

8 Ripley Chr. Acad. 00:20:17.47 218

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Fort Frye 00:14:53.44 4

Philo 00:17:20.01 4

River Valley 00:16:21.01 4

Belpre 00:13:04.78 3

East Muskingum 00:13:54.20 3

Trimble 00:17:09.11 3

River 00:12:01.75 2

Southern 00:14:15.78 2

Hamilton 00:11:37.36 1

Alexander 00:14:38.20 1

Warren 00:14:43.86 1

Meigs 00:18:11.92 1

New Lexington 00:19:01.63 1
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Belpre XC MS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Blennerhassett 00:11:40.06 11 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 684 Gatlin McLain 00:10:34.24 1

2 5 681 Joshua Eddy 00:11:27.25 4

3 10 678 Jansen Dearth 00:11:43.36 6

4 11 683 Caysen Litton 00:11:46.39 7

5 25 679 Brady Deuley 00:12:49.07 21

6 26 680 Parker Dobson 00:12:50.95 (22)

7 40 686 Canon Metz 00:13:36.94 (34)

2 Ravenswood 00:12:00.26 11 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 718 Johnny Heath 00:11:00.70 3

2 12 721 Cole McGoskey 00:11:48.34 8

3 16 719 Mason Kerns 00:12:11.04 12

4 20 715 Jose Andrade 00:12:28.41 16

5 21 723 Isiah Nesselroad 00:12:32.79 17

6 22 724 Ralphie Rhodes 00:12:33.64 (18)

7 23 722 Kian McGoskey 00:12:43.18 (19)

3 Warwood 00:12:01.73 13 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 759 Rylan Moore 00:10:53.26 2

2 9 754 Asher Deal 00:11:40.77 5

3 14 750 Jake Breitinger 00:11:53.16 10

4 24 749 Tyler Bishop 00:12:48.02 20

5 27 755 Clayton Downer 00:12:53.43 23

6 34 753 Case Carroll 00:13:20.65 (29)

7 52 763 Rhys Wear 00:14:26.43 (38)

4 Williamstown 00:12:30.97 10 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 764 Evan Baliey 00:11:49.29 9

2 17 770 Brody Pickens 00:12:17.74 13

3 19 772 Josh Shamblin 00:12:28.06 15

4 28 771 Landon Rusell 00:12:55.29 24

5 31 767 Evan Kendall 00:13:04.48 26

6 44 773 Sylas Shotwell 00:13:51.66 (35)

7 49 775 Jack Strauss 00:14:07.24 (36)

5 Caldwell 00:15:30.36 5 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 690 Aiden Danford 00:12:01.66 11

2 18 689 David Clark 00:12:20.27 14

3 33 688 Zane Boyd 00:13:15.12 28

4 51 692 Banx Postlethwait 00:14:23.92 37

5 95 693 Kaden Spence 00:25:30.81 48

6 Tyler Consolidated 00:15:00.90 5 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 741 Ty Camerlin 00:13:03.34 25

2 36 742 Kaden Cross 00:13:22.84 30

3 37 746 Trey Moore 00:13:23.08 31

4 38 745 Xavier Kanz 00:13:23.18 32
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Belpre XC MS Boys

5 90 747 Brycen Owens 00:21:52.09 44

7 Federal Hocking 00:16:10.56 5 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 700 Cain Helon 00:13:05.79 27

2 39 699 Wyatt Blower 00:13:23.68 33

3 64 701 Jensen Kramer 00:15:26.80 40

4 75 703 Ronnie Riley 00:17:07.49 42

5 89 702 Elliot Macartney 00:21:49.03 43

8 Ripley Chr. Acad. 00:20:17.47 5 218

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 55 729 Asher Powell 00:14:37.27 39

2 71 727 Luke Boyce 00:16:24.63 41

3 92 731 Alex Wesselman 00:23:11.46 45

4 93 728 Liam Gossett 00:23:14.99 46

5 94 730 Abram Tripplet 00:23:58.98 47
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Belpre XC MS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 733 Landon Indermuhle 7th 00:10:21.88 River

2 1 684 Gatlin McLain 8th 00:10:34.24 Blennerhassett

3 2 759 Rylan Moore 8th 00:10:53.26 Warwood

4 3 718 Johnny Heath 7th 00:11:00.70 Ravenswood

5 4 681 Joshua Eddy 6th 00:11:27.25 Blennerhassett

6 0 676 Nolan Rodgers 7th 00:11:30.48 Belpre

7 0 740 Wyatt Turner 8th 00:11:30.99 Southern

8 0 708 Calvin Lantz 7th 00:11:37.36 Hamilton

9 5 754 Asher Deal 7th 00:11:40.77 Warwood

10 6 678 Jansen Dearth 7th 00:11:43.36 Blennerhassett

11 7 683 Caysen Litton 7th 00:11:46.39 Blennerhassett

12 8 721 Cole McGoskey 8th 00:11:48.34 Ravenswood

13 9 764 Evan Baliey 7th 00:11:49.29 Williamstown

14 10 750 Jake Breitinger 8th 00:11:53.16 Warwood

15 11 690 Aiden Danford 8th 00:12:01.66 Caldwell

16 12 719 Mason Kerns 8th 00:12:11.04 Ravenswood

17 13 770 Brody Pickens 7th 00:12:17.74 Williamstown

18 14 689 David Clark 7th 00:12:20.27 Caldwell

19 15 772 Josh Shamblin 8th 00:12:28.06 Williamstown

20 16 715 Jose Andrade 6th 00:12:28.41 Ravenswood

21 17 723 Isiah Nesselroad 8th 00:12:32.79 Ravenswood

22 (18) 724 Ralphie Rhodes 8th 00:12:33.64 Ravenswood

23 (19) 722 Kian McGoskey 7th 00:12:43.18 Ravenswood

24 20 749 Tyler Bishop 8th 00:12:48.02 Warwood

25 21 679 Brady Deuley 6th 00:12:49.07 Blennerhassett

26 (22) 680 Parker Dobson 7th 00:12:50.95 Blennerhassett

27 23 755 Clayton Downer 6th 00:12:53.43 Warwood

28 24 771 Landon Rusell 7th 00:12:55.29 Williamstown

29 0 695 Gavin Kaiser 8th 00:13:01.39 East Muskingum

30 25 741 Ty Camerlin 6th 00:13:03.34 Tyler Consolidated

31 26 767 Evan Kendall 7th 00:13:04.48 Williamstown

32 27 700 Cain Helon 7th 00:13:05.79 Federal Hocking

33 28 688 Zane Boyd 7th 00:13:15.12 Caldwell

34 (29) 753 Case Carroll 6th 00:13:20.65 Warwood

35 0 704 Ethan Huffman 7th 00:13:21.84 Fort Frye

36 30 742 Kaden Cross 7th 00:13:22.84 Tyler Consolidated

37 31 746 Trey Moore 6th 00:13:23.08 Tyler Consolidated

38 32 745 Xavier Kanz 8th 00:13:23.18 Tyler Consolidated

39 33 699 Wyatt Blower 7th 00:13:23.68 Federal Hocking

40 (34) 686 Canon Metz 6th 00:13:36.94 Blennerhassett

41 0 732 Parker Binni 8th 00:13:41.63 River

42 0 674 Maddox Crum 8th 00:13:46.35 Belpre

43 0 714 Clayton Serrell 7th 00:13:47.22 Philo

44 (35) 773 Sylas Shotwell 8th 00:13:51.66 Williamstown

45 0 716 Slade Andrick 8th 00:13:56.89 Ravenswood

46 0 675 Paxton Hudnall-Bolian 8th 00:13:57.49 Belpre

47 0 696 Brandon Martinez 7th 00:13:59.35 East Muskingum

48 0 677 Drew Davis 7th 00:14:00.05 Blennerhassett

49 (36) 775 Jack Strauss 7th 00:14:07.24 Williamstown

50 0 685 Slaten McLain 6th 00:14:11.02 Blennerhassett

51 37 692 Banx Postlethwait 7th 00:14:23.92 Caldwell
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Belpre XC MS Boys

52 (38) 763 Rhys Wear 8th 00:14:26.43 Warwood

53 0 769 Conner Lauderman 7th 00:14:29.70 Williamstown

54 0 705 Jude Kehl 7th 00:14:36.51 Fort Frye

55 39 729 Asher Powell 8th 00:14:37.27 Ripley Chr. Acad.

56 0 673 Ethan Crossen 7th 00:14:38.20 Alexander

57 0 720 A.J. Langstaff 8th 00:14:40.80 Ravenswood

58 0 694 Asa Dean 7th 00:14:41.86 East Muskingum

59 0 706 Jonathan Kramer 8th 00:14:42.05 Fort Frye

60 0 748 Eli Reynolds 7th 00:14:43.86 Warren

61 0 713 Dexter Ramsey 7th 00:14:54.22 Philo

62 0 760 Kolton Rogerson 6th 00:15:21.04 Warwood

63 0 725 Rogen Smith 7th 00:15:24.60 Ravenswood

64 40 701 Jensen Kramer 7th 00:15:26.80 Federal Hocking

65 0 737 Braxton Lyons 7th 00:15:27.24 River Valley

66 0 751 Peyton Brewer 7th 00:15:39.07 Warwood

67 0 736 Connor Lucas 7th 00:15:43.30 River Valley

68 0 734 Hayden Burns 7th 00:15:50.08 River Valley

69 0 726 Alex Waskey 7th 00:16:11.52 Ravenswood

70 0 92 Ashton Abrams 8th 00:16:14.17 Trimble

71 41 727 Luke Boyce 8th 00:16:24.63 Ripley Chr. Acad.

72 0 687 Austin Sexauer 7th 00:16:49.35 Blennerhassett

73 0 707 Spencer Long 7th 00:16:53.37 Fort Frye

74 0 739 Jeremy Harmon 7th 00:17:00.57 Southern

75 42 703 Ronnie Riley 7th 00:17:07.49 Federal Hocking

76 0 774 Will Stone 7th 00:17:09.13 Williamstown

77 0 93 Cameron Dolan 8th 00:17:11.11 Trimble

78 0 761 Jaece Sparks 6th 00:17:12.99 Warwood

79 0 766 Ashton Garrett 7th 00:17:27.71 Williamstown

80 0 94 Darren Garcia 8th 00:18:02.04 Trimble

81 0 709 Ely Barnes 7th 00:18:11.92 Meigs

82 0 738 Braylon Nottingham 7th 00:18:23.43 River Valley

83 0 710 Coleman Nuzum 8th 00:19:01.63 New Lexington

84 0 756 Derek Finley 6th 00:19:12.85 Warwood

85 0 711 Jaxson Dobbins 7th 00:20:16.12 Philo

86 0 712 Coen Ramsey 7th 00:20:22.50 Philo

87 0 762 Xavier Strickland 7th 00:20:28.50 Warwood

88 0 682 Aidyn Gossett-Wright 6th 00:21:08.84 Blennerhassett

89 43 702 Elliot Macartney 7th 00:21:49.03 Federal Hocking

90 44 747 Brycen Owens 6th 00:21:52.09 Tyler Consolidated

91 0 752 Luke Brodegard 6th 00:22:30.43 Warwood

92 45 731 Alex Wesselman 7th 00:23:11.46 Ripley Chr. Acad.

93 46 728 Liam Gossett 7th 00:23:14.99 Ripley Chr. Acad.

94 47 730 Abram Tripplet 6th 00:23:58.98 Ripley Chr. Acad.

95 48 693 Kaden Spence 7th 00:25:30.81 Caldwell
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